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MONTANA READY REGIONAL CAREER COACHES 
 

1. Rachael Hagen is based out of Polson. She will cover down through the Flathead Reservation all 
the way up to Troy, throughout the Whitefish/Kalispell/Columbia Falls area. Her contact 
information is: 

➢ Email: rachael.hagen@mt.gov 
➢ Cellphone: 406-410-1038 

2. Julissa Bencia-Hensel is based out of Lolo. She will cover the Missoula area, up to St. Regis and 
all the way down to Darby in the Bitterroot Valley. 

➢ Email: julissa.bencia-hensel@mt.gov 
➢ Cellphone: 406-594-6110 

3. Justin Kendhammer is based out of Missoula. He will work with Rachael and Julissa to cover the 
Missoula area north to the Arlee area and west to St. Regis. He will also over schools as far east 
as Lincoln, up the Swan Valley, and assist Montana Ready with serving our veterans and military. 

➢ Email: justin.kendhammer@mt.gov 
➢ Cellphone: TBD 

4. Celeste (Andrea) Miller is based out of Bozeman. She will cover all the way down to Dillon, over 
to Livingston, the Bozeman-to-Three Forks area and up to Wilsall.  

➢ Email: andrea.miller@mt.gov 
➢ Cellphone: 406-594-9020 

5. Suzie Michalski is based out of Townsend so will cover that area over to White Sulpher Springs, 
up to Helena, down to Boulder/Butte and also over to Drummond/Anaconda/Phillipsburg and 
down to Wisdom/Jackson area. 

➢ Email: suzanne.michalski@mt.gov 
➢ Cellphone: 406-406-594-0113 

6. Jillian Bellah is based out of Lewistown and will cover that area, over to Jordan, west to 
Stanford and Judith Gap area, north to Winifred, and up to Malta. 

➢ Email: jillian.bellah@mt.gov  
➢ Cellphone: 406-422-6257 

7. Kelsey Brown is based out of Great Falls and will cover that area over to Belt, down to 
Centerville, up to Shelby/Cut Bank, north to Fort Benton and up to Havre, Chinook, and Turner. 

➢ Email: kelsey.brown@mt.gov 
➢ Cellphone: 406-594-1307 

8. Crystal Wright is based out of Roberts so will cover the Red Lodge and Belfry area, over to 
Absarokee/Columbus/Big Timber, up to Harlowton and over to Roundup, Laurel, Lockwood, 
Shepherd and Huntley Project area and over to Hysham and Lame Deer. 

➢ Email: crystal.wright@mt.gov 
➢ Cellphone: 406-671-2511 
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